

Save 20% with a Leap Card



From 1st of December, fare changes for Bus Éireann services in Cork are coming into effect. Leap Card continues to be better value than single tickets, so we encourage Bus Éireann users in Cork city to avail of the cheaper Leap Card fares.

You can **buy** and **top up** Leap Cards at Leap Card agents (PayZone agents). A list of Leap Card agents and more information is available at: **cork.leapcard.ie**



Bus Éireann Cork

Top up your Leap Card with Travel Credit and Pay-As-You-Go to save 20% Vs. cash single tickets.

	Cash Adult	Leap Adult	Leap Saving!	Cash Child	Leap Child	Leap Saving!
City Fare	€2.00	€1.60	20%	€1.15	€0.92	20%
School Hours	-	-	-	€0.95	€0.76	20%
Suburban Fare	Leap Card fares are 20% cheaper than cash single fares					

If you are a more frequent traveller, you can also buy the following tickets for your card:

	Adult	Student	Child
Red Zone 24 Hour	€5.10	€4.60	€3.55
Red Zone 7 day	€21.00	€18.90	€11.20
Red Zone Month*	€78.50	€66.80	€36.20
Red & Green Zone 24 Hour	€8.15	€7.35	€5.60
Red & Green Zone 7 day	€35.00	€30.00	€22.40
Red & Green Zone Month*	€97.50	€81.60	-

*MONTH REFERS TO CALENDAR MONTH. E.G. JANUARY





